kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1

discuswerpen 0,750kg

Reeks:1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
hockeywerpen
Reeks:1
1
2
3
4
5
6
verspringen
Reeks:1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
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391 Reynders Nick
780 Convens Maxim
1327 Loomans Lander
194 Peeters Jonas
2090 Wijnen Matz
900 Winters Lars
901 Wathiong Robbe
188 Van Duffel Jens
1461 Mols Runar
1142 Cochet Liam
863 Slits Silas
189 Maes Ferre
294 Vreysen Jarid
1211 Gillabel Enno
291 Michiels Tuur
69 Bax Stan

5430 Harijit Singh Manraj

4042 Bras Sture

4038 Van Selst Daan
4133 Schutjes Emiel
4135 Vreysen Jolan
4571 Slits Joas

4131 Hendrickx Jannes

Ben Heren Uur=14:22

7370 Van Deursen Lou
8945 Van Gestel Bérre
9552 Schuermans Finn
9996 Ozog Lars

7079 Maerien Gus
7253 Hendrickx Stef

Ben Dames Uur=14:26

1039 Geuns Lewis
1106 Bussels Nore
946 Wils Kaat
1939 Rouvrois Marie
1109 Michiels Ans
1465 Convens Felien
1770 Nicolaij Line
1035 Cluysen Zoe
1005 Mennen Nienke
1230 Geuns Sky

Pup Heren Uur=14:43

Min Heren Uur=14:24

LOOI

LOOI

SACN
ACHL
LOOI

GENK
GENK
SACN
TACT
DALO
DALO
SACN
DALO
TACT
DALO
SACN

ACA

ACHL
SACN
DALO
DALO
DALO
DALO

VMOL
DALO
SACN
NA
ACHL
DALO

AVT
DALO
ACHL
ADD
DALO
LOOI
ACA
AVT
SACN
AVT

9.18m
8.48m
8.40m
7.82m
7.81m
6.71m
6.21m
5.90m
5.72m
5.64m
5.36m
5.25m
5.12m
5.09m
4.99m
4.67m

28.93m
27.69m
19.24m
16.63m
15.65m
15.15m
12.26m

28.21m
25.05m
24.94m
21.60m
19.70m
17.06m

3.66m
3.45m
3.39m
3.26m
3.10m
3.09m
3.02m
3.00m
2.97m
2.95m
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13

hoogspringen

Reeks:1
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hoogspringen

Reeks:1

60 meter
Reeks:1

60 meter
Reeks:1

60 meter
Reeks:2
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2276 Herremans Hanne
1419 Muffels Lio

2493 Harijit Singh Gurmanat Kau

Min Dames Uur=15:01

7990 De Meulemeester Floor
8013 Jacobien Lenne

8970 Noels Goele

8020 Aerts Jytte

8685 Boyen Maya

8545 Stockmans Britt

7988 Bax Rosalie

Pup Dames Uur=15:03

4566 Hannes Fien
4827 Paredes Soraya
4732 Verpoorten Marie
9999 Lavrysen Julie
5484 Nicolaij Phebe
4883 Van Houdt Sam
4730 Spaepen Janne
4729 Spaepen Lena
4731 Vanderhoydonks Roos
6614 Claes Paulien
4728 Hendrickx Lien

Ben Heren Uur=14:38

7370 Van Deursen Lou
7079 Maerien Gus
9552 Schuermans Finn
9996 Ozog Lars

7253 Hendrickx Stef
8945 Van Gestel Bérre

Ben Dames Uur=14:38

2276 Herremans Hanne
1005 Mennen Nienke
1230 Geuns Sky

1035 Cluysen Zoe

1419 Muffels Lio

2493 Harijit Singh Gurmanat Kau

Ben Dames Uur=14:38

1039 Geuns Lewis
1106 Bussels Nore

ATLA
ATLA
ACA

ACHL
ACHL
BREE
ACHL
TACT
LOOI

SACN

ACHL
LOOI
DALO
NA
ACA
DALO
DALO
DALO
DALO
ACA
DALO

VMOL
ACHL
SACN
NA
DALO
DALO

ATLA
SACN
AVT
AVT
ATLA
ACA

AVT
DALO

2.81m
2.78m
2.58m

1.46m
1.43m
1.40m
1.35m
1.30m
1.25m
1.10m

1.40m
1.20m
1.15m
1.15m
1.10m
1.10m
1.00m
0.95m
0.95m
0.95m
0.95m

10.01
10.24
10.94
11.08
11.47
11.66

10.69
10.92

11.1
11.21
11.48
11.84

9.65
9.74
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1939 Rouvrois Marie
946 Wils Kaat

1109 Michiels Ans

1465 Convens Felien

1770 Nicolaij Line

kogelstoten 2,000kg ~ Pup Dames Uur=15:36

Reeks:1
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4540 Van Baelen Malien
4542 De Meulemeester Stien - 8
9999 Lavrysen Julie
4566 Hannes Fien

4732 Verpoorten Marie
4825 Oeyen Yanina
5029 Peeters Tess

5273 Boonen Niene
4827 Paredes Soraya
6608 Bervoets Alixe
5262 Scattino Arianna
4730 Spaepen Janne
4557 Heuvelman Liv
5484 Nicolaij Phebe
4731 Vanderhoydonks Roos
4558 Heuvelman Isa
4837 Bussels Fey

4728 Hendrickx Lien
5269 Daniels Zoe

4729 Spaepen Lena
4899 Verdonck Jinthe
6614 Claes Paulien

discuswerpen 0,750kg ~ Min Dames Uur=15:20

Reeks:1

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

8017 Willepenninckx Amber
7990 De Meulemeester Floor
8002 Vandebroek Tahnée
8970 Noels Goele

8020 Aerts Jytte

7987 Smids Sare

8013 Jacobien Lenne

8177 Ruts Sam

8550 Yilmaz Rana

9277 Serroyen Sien

9159 Straetemans Yana
8953 Hesius Yana

7988 Bax Rosalie

8564 Vlayen Ymke

8189 Belmans Esther

8618 Berghs Rune

ADD
ACHL
DALO
LOOI
ACA

ACHL
ACHL
NA
ACHL
DALO
LOOI
ACHL
GENK
LOOI
LOOI
GENK
DALO
SACN
ACA
DALO
SACN
LOOI
DALO
GENK
DALO
SACN
ACA

ACHL
ACHL
SACN
BREE
ACHL
SACN
ACHL
VMOL
LOOI
DALO
LOOI
DALO
SACN
TACT
DALO
GENK

9.98
10.28
10.51
10.62
11.02

10.91m
7.76m
6.99m
6.88m
6.53m
6.48m
6.18m
6.18m
6.16m
6.02m
5.76m
5.21m
5.13m
5.05m
4.98m
4.93m
4.61m
4.47m
4.03m
4.02m
3.99m
2.99m

33.24m
26.55m
25.78m
21.46m
21.27m
19.96m
19.83m
19.16m
15.95m
13.54m
13.45m
13.39m
13.01m
12.37m
11.32m
GP
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10
10
10
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hockeywerpen

Reeks:1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
verspringen
Reeks:1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

hoogspringen

Reeks:1

O 0o N U U B WN -

hoogspringen

Reeks:1
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Ben Dames Uur=15:06

1465 Convens Felien
1039 Geuns Lewis

946 Wils Kaat
1035 Cluysen Zoe
2493 Harijit Singh Gurmanat Kau
2276 Herremans Hanne
1109 Michiels Ans
1770 Nicolaij Line
1939 Rouvrois Marie
1106 Bussels Nore
1005 Mennen Nienke
1419 Muffels Lio
1230 Geuns Sky

Min Heren Uur=15:07

4133 Schutjes Emiel
4132 Michiels Pieter
5430 Harijit Singh Manraj
4042 Bras Sture

4135 Vreysen Jolan
4571 Slits Joas

4619 Hauquier Brian
4131 Hendrickx Jannes

Pup Heren Uur=15:48

1327 Loomans Lander
780 Convens Maxim
2090 Wijnen Matz
900 Winters Lars
1461 Mols Runar
194 Peeters Jonas
69 Bax Stan
1142 Cochet Liam
863 Slits Silas

Ben Heren Uur=15:51

7566 Toelants Senne
7370 Van Deursen Lou
7565 Gorts Jonas
7079 Maerien Gus
9552 Schuermans Finn
9996 Ozog Lars

7253 Hendrickx Stef
8945 Van Gestel Bérre

LOOI
AVT
ACHL
AVT
ACA
ATLA
DALO
ACA
ADD
DALO
SACN
ATLA
AVT

DALO
DALO
ACA

ACHL
DALO
DALO
GENK
DALO

SACN
LOOI

LOOI

GENK
TACT
ACHL
SACN
DALO
DALO

KAPE
VMOL
KAPE
ACHL
SACN
NA
DALO
DALO

30.35m
23.50m
21.77m
19.45m
18.03m
16.39m
16.20m
13.84m
12.73m
11.70m
11.53m
10.54m
9.98m

4.21m
4.05m
3.85m
3.71m
3.70m
3.65m
3.62m
2.94m

1.32m
1.26m
1.23m
1.10m
1.05m
1.05m
1.05m
1.05m
0.95m

1.23m
1.15m
1.10m
1.05m
1.00m
0.95m
GP
GP
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11
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150 meter
Reeks:1

150 meter
Reeks:2

150 meter
Reeks:1

150 meter
Reeks:2

kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1

discuswerpen 0,600kg
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Min Dames Uur=15:20

8002 Vandebroek Tahnée
8970 Noels Goele

8020 Aerts Jytte

9159 Straetemans Yana
8017 Willepenninckx Amber
8564 Vlayen Ymke

Min Dames Uur=15:20

8165 Vanspauwen Margot
8545 Stockmans Britt
8013 Jacobien Lenne
8550 Yilmaz Rana

8685 Boyen Maya

8618 Berghs Rune

Min Heren Uur=15:28

4133 Schutjes Emiel
4132 Michiels Pieter
4135 Vreysen Jolan

4571 Slits Joas

Min Heren Uur=15:28

4143 Van de Craen Thobias
5175 Theunis Lukas

5430 Harijit Singh Manraj
5727 Verheyen Daan

4131 Hendrickx Jannes

8013 Jacobien Lenne

7990 De Meulemeester Floor
8970 Noels Goele

8545 Stockmans Britt

8177 Ruts Sam

8020 Aerts Jytte

8017 Willepenninckx Amber
8618 Berghs Rune

8564 Vlayen Ymke

8189 Belmans Esther

9277 Serroyen Sien

7988 Bax Rosalie

8953 Hesius Yana

Min Dames Uur=16:13

Pup Dames Uur=16:19

SACN
BREE
ACHL
LOOI

ACHL
TACT

TACT
LOOI
ACHL
LOOI
TACT
GENK

DALO
DALO
DALO
DALO

AVT
SACN
ACA
SACN
DALO

ACHL
ACHL
BREE
LOOI
VMOL
ACHL
ACHL
GENK
TACT
DALO
DALO
SACN
DALO

21.7
22.05
23.33
23.79
24.31
24.83

20.74
22.02
22.04
22.04
22.37
22.73

22.11
22.45
22.99
25.21

21.45

22.3
22.72
22.81
25.38

11.27m
10.41m
9.45m
9.31m
9.17m
9.12m
9.04m
8.68m
7.77m
6.71m
6.39m
6.09m
6.02m
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Reeks:1
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hockeywerpen
Reeks:1
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verspringen
Reeks:1

00N O UL WN B

hoogspringen
Reeks:1

4540 Van Baelen Malien
4566 Hannes Fien

5273 Boonen Niene
5029 Peeters Tess

4825 Oeyen Yanina
4732 Verpoorten Marie
9999 Lavrysen Julie
5262 Scattino Arianna

4542 De Meulemeester Stien - 8

4730 Spaepen Janne
5484 Nicolaij Phebe
6614 Claes Paulien

4827 Paredes Soraya

4731 Vanderhoydonks Roos

4837 Bussels Fey
4728 Hendrickx Lien
4729 Spaepen Lena

Pup Heren Uur=15:59

391 Reynders Nick

780 Convens Maxim

194 Peeters Jonas
1327 Loomans Lander
2090 Wijnen Matz

901 Wathiong Robbe
1142 Cochet Liam
1211 Gillabel Enno

69 Bax Stan

909 Hauquier Mitch

291 Michiels Tuur

863 Slits Silas

189 Maes Ferre

294 Vreysen Jarid

Ben Heren Uur=15:55

7565 Gorts Jonas
7370 Van Deursen Lou
7079 Maerien Gus
7566 Toelants Senne
9996 Ozog Lars

8945 Van Gestel Bérre
7253 Hendrickx Stef
9552 Schuermans Finn

Min Heren Uur=16:27

4133 Schutjes Emiel

ACHL
ACHL
GENK
ACHL
LOOI
DALO
NA
GENK
ACHL
DALO
ACA
ACA
LOOI
DALO
LOOI
DALO
DALO

LOOI

LOOI

ACHL
SACN
LOOI

GENK
DALO
TACT
SACN
GENK
DALO
DALO
SACN
DALO

KAPE
VMOL
ACHL
KAPE
NA
DALO
DALO
SACN

DALO

25.87m
16.53m
16.39m
16.34m
15.98m
15.91m
15.70m
14.89m
14.19m
13.44m
12.37m
10.63m
10.47m
10.14m
9.17m

8.79m

7.90m

49.63m
39.79m
36.68m
35.68m
34.88m
26.45m
25.73m
23.93m
23.61m
20.67m
20.08m
19.11m
18.15m
16.78m

3.90m
3.57m
3.51m
3.42m
2.96m
2.88m
2.81m
2.46m

1.45m
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hoogspringen

Reeks:1

60 meter
Reeks:1

60 meter
Reeks:2

60 meter
Reeks:1

60 meter
Reeks:2
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5430 Harijit Singh Manraj
4131 Hendrickx Jannes

Ben Dames Uur=16:33

2171 Guns Lotte

946 Wils Kaat
1465 Convens Felien
1039 Geuns Lewis
1106 Bussels Nore
1770 Nicolaij Line
1109 Michiels Ans
1035 Cluysen Zoe
2276 Herremans Hanne
1005 Mennen Nienke
1419 Muffels Lio

2493 Harijit Singh Gurmanat Kau

1230 Geuns Sky

Pup Heren Uur=16:16

909 Hauquier Mitch
294 Vreysen Jarid
863 Slits Silas

189 Maes Ferre

Pup Heren Uur=16:16

2090 Wijnen Matz
457 Hilven Joppe
1211 Gillabel Enno
1461 Mols Runar
780 Convens Maxim
194 Peeters Jonas
1142 Cochet Liam
901 Wathiong Robbe

Pup Dames Uur=16:17

4729 Spaepen Lena

4728 Hendrickx Lien
9991 Van Deurzen Veerle
4730 Spaepen Janne
4899 Verdonck Jinthe

Pup Dames Uur=16:17

6614 Claes Paulien
4837 Bussels Fey

4542 De Meulemeester Stien - 8

ACA
DALO

RCG
ACHL
LOOI
AVT
DALO
ACA
DALO
AVT
ATLA
SACN
ATLA
ACA
AVT

GENK
DALO
DALO
SACN

LOOI
BREE
TACT
TACT
LOOI
ACHL
DALO
GENK

DALO
DALO
NA

DALO
SACN

ACA
LOOI
ACHL

1.25m
1.05m

1.17m
1.10m
1.05m
1.05m
1.05m
1.00m
1.00m
0.95m
0.85m
0.85m
GP
GP
GP

10.42
10.66

11.4
11.41

9.06
9.21
9.57
9.57
9.79
9.96
10.12
10.27

10.14
10.74
10.89
11.01
11.21

10.72
10.72
10.81

10
10
10
10
10
11
10
10
11
11
10
11
11
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60 meter
Reeks:3

60 meter
Reeks:4

kogelstoten 3,000kg

Reeks:1

discuswerpen 0,600kg

Reeks:1

(2]
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5265 Driessen Willemijn
5043 Poets Nette
4731 Vanderhoydonks Roos

Pup Dames Uur=16:17

5273 Boonen Niene
4883 Van Houdt Sam
4732 Verpoorten Marie
4825 Oeyen Yanina
5484 Nicolaij Phebe
4558 Heuvelman Isa
5269 Daniels Zoe

4557 Heuvelman Liv

Pup Dames Uur=16:17

6608 Bervoets Alixe
4540 Van Baelen Malien
5262 Scattino Arianna
4566 Hannes Fien

9999 Lavrysen Julie
4827 Paredes Soraya
5266 Ramaekers Lio-Laut
5029 Peeters Tess

4042 Bras Sture

5430 Harijit Singh Manraj
4571 Slits Joas

4131 Hendrickx Jannes

391 Reynders Nick
457 Hilven Joppe
2090 Wijnen Matz
780 Convens Maxim
1327 Loomans Lander
194 Peeters Jonas
1142 Cochet Liam
189 Maes Ferre
1461 Mols Runar
1211 Gillabel Enno
901 Wathiong Robbe
69 Bax Stan
291 Michiels Tuur
909 Hauquier Mitch
863 Slits Silas

Min Heren Uur=16:28

Pup Heren Uur=17:03

GENK
DALO
DALO

GENK
DALO
DALO
LOOI
ACA
SACN
GENK
SACN

LOOI
ACHL
GENK
ACHL
NA
LOOI
GENK
ACHL

ACHL
ACA

DALO
DALO

LOOI

BREE

LOOI

LOOI

SACN
ACHL
DALO
SACN
TACT
TACT
GENK
SACN
DALO
GENK
DALO

10.82
11.13
11.5

9.82
10.07
10.11
10.12
10.24
10.32
10.44

10.5

9.12
9.14
9.48
9.62
9.82
9.82
10.01
10.02

9.36m
8.16m
6.41m
4.48m

25.24m
22.49m
21.48m
20.30m
17.88m
15.18m
14.92m
14.24m
13.27m
13.21m
12.99m
12.93m
10.91m
10.67m
9.66m
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hockeywerpen

Reeks:1

O 00N O Ul WN -

[
o

[Eny
[N

=
N

[ERN
w

[EEN
S

[ER
(2]

[
(e)]

[ER
~N

=
~

[ERN
\o]

N
o

N
=

verspringen
Reeks:1
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80 meter
Reeks:1

80 meter
Reeks:2

B W DN

Pup Dames Uur=16:58

4540 Van Baelen Malien
4825 Oeyen Yanina
5029 Peeters Tess

4542 De Meulemeester Stien - 8

4566 Hannes Fien

4732 Verpoorten Marie
5273 Boonen Niene
5266 Ramaekers Lio-Laut
9999 Lavrysen Julie
5262 Scattino Arianna
4729 Spaepen Lena
5484 Nicolaij Phebe
4837 Bussels Fey

5267 Voorter Maxime
4730 Spaepen Janne
4731 Vanderhoydonks Roos
4728 Hendrickx Lien
5265 Driessen Willemijn
5269 Daniels Zoe

4827 Paredes Soraya
5043 Poets Nette

Min Dames Uur=16:40

8545 Stockmans Britt
8013 Jacobien Lenne
8618 Berghs Rune

8685 Boyen Maya

9277 Serroyen Sien

8970 Noels Goele

8017 Willepenninckx Amber
8189 Belmans Esther
8564 Vlayen Ymke

8953 Hesius Yana

7988 Bax Rosalie

8165 Vanspauwen Margot

Min Heren Uur=16:52
5430 Harijit Singh Manraj
5727 Verheyen Daan
4571 Slits Joas
4131 Hendrickx Jannes

Min Heren Uur=16:52

4143 Van de Craen Thobias

ACHL
LOOI
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
DALO
GENK
GENK
NA
GENK
DALO
ACA
LOOI
GENK
DALO
DALO
DALO
GENK
GENK
LOOI
DALO

LOOI

ACHL
GENK
TACT
DALO
BREE

ACHL
DALO
TACT
DALO
SACN
TACT

ACA

SACN
DALO
DALO

AVT

30.02m
28.84m
27.61m
24.65m
24.35m
23.97m
22.49m
21.88m
21.19m
20.61m
20.59m
20.34m
19.34m
17.84m
17.57m
16.07m
15.49m
15.49m
15.33m
14.20m
9.05m

4.44m
4.21m
4.14m
4.09m
3.96m
3.92m
3.87m
3.50m
3.35m
3.16m
3.06m
GP

12.17
12.25
12.96
13.64

11.29
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5175 Theunis Lukas
4132 Michiels Pieter
4619 Hauquier Brian
4133 Schutjes Emiel

v b WN

80 meter Min Dames Uur=16:52
Reeks:1

8970 Noels Goele

8013 Jacobien Lenne

8020 Aerts Jytte

9159 Straetemans Yana
9277 Serroyen Sien

8953 Hesius Yana

8189 Belmans Esther

8017 Willepenninckx Amber

N o o AW N

3 x 600 meter Ben Dames Uur=17:26
Reeks:1
1 DALO 6'53.31
1109 Michiels Ans
1377 Vandewinkel Frauke
0
1106 Bussels Nore
2 GEMENGD 7'19.10
1035 Cluysen Zoe
1005 Mennen Nienke
0
1770 Nicolaij Line

3 x 600 meter Ben Heren Uur=17:26
Reeks:1
1 KAPE 6'28.89
8941 Verstraelen Arne
7566 Toelants Senne
0
7565 Gorts Jonas

3 x 600 meter Pup Dames Uur=17:29
Reeks:1
1 GENK 6'19.23
5266 Ramaekers Lio-Laut
5267 Voorter Maxime
0
5265 Driessen Willemijn
2 GEMENGD 6'31.65
4827 Paredes Soraya
9999 Lavrysen Julie
0
6608 Bervoets Alixe
3 ACHL 6'34.90

SACN
DALO
GENK
DALO

BREE

ACHL
ACHL
LOOI

DALO
DALO
DALO
ACHL

AVT
SACN

ACA

LOOI
NA

LOOI

11.72
12.04

12.1
12.26

11.85
11.96
12.48
12.62
12.72
13.3
13.37
NG

D NN O

N N O N NOOOO



4540 Van Baelen Malien

4542 De Meulemeester Stien - 8
0

4566 Hannes Fien
4 GEMENGD 6'49.93

5484 Nicolaij Phebe ACA

4837 Bussels Fey LOOI
0

4825 Oeyen Yanina LOOI
5 DALO 7'07.93

4729 Spaepen Lena

4731 Vanderhoydonks Roos

0
4732 Verpoorten Marie
6 GENK 7'16.36

5269 Daniels Zoe
5273 Boonen Niene
0
5262 Scattino Arianna
7 SACN 7'18.28
4899 Verdonck Jinthe
4558 Heuvelman lsa
0
4557 Heuvelman Liv
8 DALO 7'20.85
5043 Poets Nette
4730 Spaepen Janne
0
4728 Hendrickx Lien

3 x 600 meter Min Dames Uur=17:25
Reeks:1
1 TACT 5'59.14
8685 Boyen Maya
8564 Vlayen Ymke
0
8165 Vanspauwen Margot

3 x 600 meter Min Heren Uur=17:24
Reeks:1
1 TACT 5'28.30
4105 Gaublomme Kobe
4103 Vanspauwen Matisse
0
4106 Gaublomme Tijn
2 DALO 5'59.17
4133 Schutjes Emiel
4131 Hendrickx Jannes
0
4132 Michiels Pieter



